



Talent Show

Talent Show

Friday, April 11th

DEADLINE: APRIL 4,2025

Sponsored by



DIVISION 1 - Middle School & Younger

DIVISION 2 - High School and Older

Check in on Friday @ 7:00 p.m. by the stage. The competition starts at 7:30 pm on the stage.

Cash Prizes for 1st and 2nd place in each division.

\$5 Entry Fee

Payment and application must be received at the time of registration.

Turn in form and entry fee to school offices.

Or mail this entry form with a check payable to:

Belle Plaine Chamber of Commerce PO Box 721 Belle Plaine KS 67013

Questions? Email bpfestival.talentshow@gmail.com

Follow us on facebook.com/belleplainefestival and check our website www.belleplainefestival.com for further information.

2025 Talent Show Registration Please complete and return a separate form for each participant.

Performer		Grade
Phone #	Email	
Talent Performing		
Name of Song (If Applicable) _		
# of Microphones		
Additional Needs		

The undersigned apply to participate in the Downtown Festival Talent Show Competition. I/we waive any and all claims and do release Belle Plaine Area Chamber of Commerce and Belle Plaine's Downtown Festival of any and all liability resulting from injury, death, or loss of equipment prior to, during the process of, or following the Talent Show.

Signature: